/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
441361000 8423640964082
ARTICULO
Drill-Milling FTX-7045-TFS M * 230V / F1 * Milan Tail

DESCRIPCION

Milling drills for professional use. Laminated head guides in Milan tail with wedge-shaped adjustment strips.
Laminated pyramidal table guides with wedge-shaped adjustment strips. Gearbox by gears, bathed in oil. Turning
inverter. Career end contactors. Emergency switch Safety cover cover. Milan tail. Inclination head + -909. Machines
manufactured according to EC standards.
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DATOS TECNICOS

Feed

Power

Transmission

Number of speeds

Speed

Maximum capacity drill

Tilt of the head

Threading

Diameter column

Maximum diameter of vertical milling
Maximum diameter of horizontal milling
Distance Caker-column

Max. Distance Cake-up-table
Hausyl advance

Cone morse

Depth drill

Longitudinal tour (x)
Transversal tour (Y)

Vertical travel (Z)

Slot sizein T

Total height

Table

Base dimension

Net / crude weight

Dimensions

230v/fl
1.1- 1.5 kW-HP
6
75 - 1600 m.p.m.
45 mm.
90 %
-mm.
32 mm.
80 mm.
258 mm.
460 mm.
-mm./r
Mt4
120 mm.
560 mm.
230 mm.
300 mm.
3x14 mm.
-mm.
800x240 mm.
-mm.
3200/ 3600 Kg.

820x760x1150 mm.
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