

FORTEX®**REFERENCIA**

441361000

CÓDIGO EAN

8423640964082

ARTÍCULO

FTX-7045-TFS M *230V/F1 * MILAN COLA

DESCRIPCIÓN

Brass drills for professional use. Guides of the head laminated in a milano queue with cuña-shaped adjustment strips. Pyramid table guides laminated with stool-shaped adjustment strips. Gear change box, oil-plated. Turn investor. Career end contacters. Emergency switch. Cover of chest safety. A thousand-year-old. Head bow +-90o. Machines manufactured according to CE standards.

FORTEX



REFERENCIA

441361000

ARTÍCULO

FTX-7045-TFS M *230V/F1 * MILAN COLA

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Alimentación	230V/F1
Potencia	1,1 - 1,5 Kw-Hp
Transmisión	-
Número de velocidades	6
Velocidad	75 - 1600 m.p.m.
Capacidad máxima broca	45 mm.
Inclinación del cabezal	90
Capacidad de roscado	-
Diámetro columna	- mm.
Diámetro máximo de fresado vertical	32 mm.
Diámetro máximo de fresado horizontal	80 mm.
Distancia portabrocas-columna	258 mm.
Max. Distancia portabrocas-mesa	460 mm.
Avance husilo	- mm./r
Cono morse	MT4
Profundidad taladro	120 mm.
Recorrido longitudinal (X)	560 mm.
Recorrido transversal (Y)	230 mm.
Recorrido vertical (Z)	300 mm.
Tamaño ranura en T	3X14 mm.
Altura total	- mm.
Dimensión mesa	800X240 mm.
Dimensión base	- mm.
Peso Neto/Bruto	3200 / 3600 Kg.
Dimensiones	820X760X1150 mm.